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SMITH & SONS SOD COMP

2743 HOLDINGS, LLC

1512/1787 4/16/2024 WD U I 35 379,000
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DUKES DEBORAH

SMITH & SONS SOD CO
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SALE:4:1: SALE INC PERSONAL PROPERTY

SALE:3:1: INCLUDED #29-6S-16-03969-008

SALE:2:1: SALE INCLUDED PER.PROPERTY,LIQ. LICENSE.

LAND:2:1: COMBINED USE-REST & SFR

000053296 Roof Replacement 5,200 06/03/2025

000051004 Electrical Servic 0 10/09/2024

000050075 Electrical Servic 0 06/07/2024

000049662 Roof Replacement 30,000 04/22/2024

16616 REMODEL 100 02/18/2000

16296 M H 100 11/17/1999

HX Base Yr

8725 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 13 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

3300 04 4,847 66.3273 45.77 221,847 1950 1950 0 0
AP
30 50.00 20.00

1 NCLUB/BARS  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4354

BAS 368 100 368 3,369

BAS 3,362 100 3,362 30,776

CAN 60 30 18 165

CAN 84 30 25 229

KTA 624 110 686 6,280

UOP 228 20 46 421

USP 81 35 28 256

UST 84 40 34 311

UST 168 40 67 613

UST 532 40 213 1,950

5,591 4,847 44,369

BAS= W13 UST= W7 S12 E7 N12$S12 W7 N12 W28 KTA= N4 W5 USP= N9
W9 S9 E9$ W9 N9 W16 S25 E30 N12$ S12 W30 S12 W5 S4E5 S13 E35
CAN= S4 E15 N4 W15$ E64 CAN= S4 E21 N4 W21$ E21 UST= E14 N12
W14 S12$ N14 UST= N28 UOP=  N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 S28 E19$ W19
BAS= N16 W23 S16 E23$ W23 N27$.
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9
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19
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19

12

19
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16

23

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6,000

1 3300 C NIGHT CLUB 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 17,000.00 25,500.00 25,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 7.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 50,190

3 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000
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HX Base Yr

8725 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 4 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

2700 04 2,023 62.3700 53.01 107,239 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1891

BAS 1,891 100 1,891 50,121

CAN 120 30 36 954

FST 192 50 96 2,545

2,203 2,023 53,620

BAS= W30 FST= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W31 S31 E31 CAN=  S4 E30 N4
W30$ E30 N31$.
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